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Women / 3 / Sr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Liana Corona342
Jing's

9.200 9.000 9.5758.500 36.275
1 4T 13T 1 1 

1 

Rebekah Overson362
MJG

8.650 8.650 9.2009.200 35.700
4T 10 1T 2 2 

2 

Madelynn Pitman345
Powerhouse TNT

8.275 9.000 9.1759.150 35.600
9 4T 3 3 3 

3 

Sienna Stroupe372
OGC

8.225 9.150 8.9509.000 35.325
11 2 6T 5T 4 

4 

Hannah Gilliland332
United Gymnastics

8.425 9.000 8.5509.050 35.025
7 4T 5 13 5 

5 

Sofia Medina339
Jing's

8.650 8.800 8.9258.625 35.000
4T 8 12 7 6 

6 

McKenzie Brown335
United Gymnastics

8.500 9.100 8.8258.500 34.925
6 3 13T 8 7T

7T

Siani Bhakta377
OGC

8.750 8.500 8.6759.000 34.925
2T 11 6T 11 7T

7T

Blaire Wilkins360
MJG

7.450 9.300 8.7509.100 34.600
14 1 4 9T 9 

9 

Layla Ayotte378
OGC

8.400 8.325 8.9508.150 33.825
8 12 16 5T 10 

10 

Alexys Medley367
MJG

7.350 8.750 8.7508.875 33.725
16 9 9 9T 11 

11 

Lily Oeffler305
TCA

8.250 8.900 7.8508.650 33.650
10 7 11 17 12 

12 

Aubrey Camarillo371
MJG

7.550 7.550 8.5759.200 32.875
13 16 1T 12 13 

13 

Denisse  Lopez304
Jing's

8.750 8.300 8.0007.800 32.850
2T 13 19 15 14 

14 

Madalyn Barrios325
TWG

7.250 7.600 9.1258.750 32.725
17 15 10 4 15 

15 

Torey Shaw361
MJG

7.400 7.500 8.0509.000 31.950
15 17 6T 14 16 

16 

Shanielle-Nykole Baxter302
MJG

6.900 8.050 7.6008.500 31.050
18 14 13T 18 17 

17 

Dagney Gould358
CCAC

7.600 7.250 7.8758.000 30.725
12 18 17 16 18 

18 

Miranda Malaga340
Jing's

5.200 7.000 7.1757.875 27.250
20 19 18 19 19 

19 

Isabella Harms301
Jing's

5.850 6.500 6.4506.400 25.200
19 20 20 20 20 

20 
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